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Monday 13th May 9AM Computer Science paper 1 1hr 30 SH 12 Drama written paper 1hr 45 SH 1

9AM French Listening 45m 27 5 Physics Paper 1 1hr 30 SH 1
French Reading 1hr 27 5

1PM GCSE Biology Paper 1 1hr 45 SH 28 Combined Science Trilogy Biology Paper 1 1hr 15 SH 55
GCSE Biology paper 1 1hr 45 SH 2

9AM PE paper 1 1hr 15 SH 21 Maths paper 1 2hrs SH 1
1PM English literature paper 1 1hr 45 SH 83

9AM Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry paper 1 1hr 15 SH 55
GCSE Chemistry paper 1 1hr 45 SH 28

1PM Computer Science paper 2 1hr 30 SH 12

9AM Engineering Unit 3 written paper 1hr 30 SH 17 Physics Paper 2 1hr 30 SH 1
French Writing 1hr 15 SH 5

1PM Drama written paper 1hr 45 SH 18
PE paper 2 1hr 15 SH 21

9AM Chemistry paper 1 1hr 30 SH 3
Physics paper 1 2hrs SH 4

9AM Maths paper 1 non-calculator 1hr 30 SH 83 Computer Science paper 1 1hr 45 SH 5
Geography paper 1 1hr 30 SH 40 History paper 1 2hrs 30 SH 4

9AM Spanish Listening H 45m 27 8 Maths paper 2 1hr 15 SH 1
Spanish Reading H 1hr 27 8
Spanish Listening F 35m mtg 1
Spanish Reading F 45m mtg 1

1PM GCSE Physics paper 1 1hr 45 SH 28 Geography paper 1 2hrs 15 SH 10
Combined Science Trilogy Physics paper 1 1hr 15 SH 55

9AM English Literature paper 2 2hrs 15 SH 83 Chemistry paper 2 1hr 30 SH 3
1PM English Literature paper 1 3hrs SH 1

PE paper 1 2hrs SH 6

9AM Computer Science paper 2 1hr 30 SH 5 Physics paper 2 2hrs SH 4
1PM D&T (Textiles) written paper 2hrs SH 13

9AM History paper 1 2hrs SH 48 English Literature paper 2 3hrs SH 1
Computer Science paper 1 2hrs 30 SH 2

1PM Physics paper 3 2hrs SH 4

Tuesday 4th June 9AM English Language paper 1 1hr 45 SH 83
1PM Music - appraising 1hr 45 27 21 Chemistry paper 1 2hrs SH 7

9AM Spanish Writing F 1hr SH 1 Maths paper 1 2hrs SH 7
Spanish Writing H 1hr 15 SH 8 Maths FP2 (external candidate) 1hr 30 SH 1

1PM Geography paper 2 1hr 30 SH 40 History paper 2 2hr 30 SH 4
PE paper 2 1hr SH 6

9AM Maths paper 2 calculator 1hr 30 SH 83 Biology paper 1 2hrs SH 6
1PM History paper 2 2hrs SH 48 Geography paper 2 2hrs 15 SH 10

9AM English Language paper 2 1hr 45 SH 83 DT Textiles 3hrs SH 3
DT Product Design 3hrs SH 3

1PM GCSE Biology paper 2 1hr 45 SH 28 Combined Science Trilogy Biology 1hr 15 SH 55
GCSE Biology 1hr 45 SH 2

NO EXAMS TODAY NO EXAMS TODAY NO EXAMS TODAY NO EXAMS TODAY 

AM Maths paper 3 calculator 1hr 30 SH 84 Computer science paper 2 2hrs 30 SH 2
PM Applied science : Unit 1 1hr 30 SH 2 Chemistry paper 2 2hrs SH 7

PE paper 3 1hr SH 6

AM GCSE Chemistry 1hr 15 SH 28 Maths paper 2 2hrs SH 7
Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry paper 2 1hr 45 SH 55

AM Geography paper 3 1hr 30 SH 40 Applied Science : Unit 3 1hr 30 SH 2 Biology paper 2 2hrs SH 6
PM Dance written paper 1hr 30 SH 4 Geography paper 3 2hrs 15 SH 10

AM GCSE Physics paper 2 1hr 45 SH 28
Combined Science Trilogy Physics paper 2 1hr 15 SH 55

PM Maths paper 3 2hrs SH 7

Monday 17th June AM Biology paper 3 2hrs SH 6

Tuesday 18th June AM Catering onscreen & written paper 1hr 30 SH/108

Wednesday 19th June AM Chemistry paper 3 2hrs SH 7
Applied Science Unit 4 1hr 30 SH 4

Monday 24th June AM Maths FP2 (external candidate) 1hr 30MTG 1

Exam paper duration 25% extra time minutes to be 
added Total duration of exam with 25% extra time added

1hr 15 1hr 15 mins
1hr 15 mins 19 1hr 34 mins 
1hr 30 mins 23 1hr 53 mins 
1hr 45 mins 26 2hrs 11 mins 

2 hrs 30 2hrs 30 mins 
2 hrs 15 mins 34 2hrs 49 mins
2 hrs 30 mins 38 3hrs 8 mins 
2 hrs 45 mins 41 3hrs 26 mins

3 hrs 45 3 hrs 45 mins 

Friday 24th May

Monday 3rd June 

Thursday 6th June

Friday 14th June

Friday 7th June

Tuesday 11th June

Wednesday 12th June

For those students who have been assessed for extra time please see the calculator below to enable you to calculate the length of your exam including extra time. 

Thursday 23rd May 

Monday 20th May

Tuesday 21st May

Wednesday 15th May 

Thursday 13th June

THE LAKES SCHOOL - SUMMER 2019 EXAM TIMETABLE

Monday 10th June

Thursday 16th May 

Friday 17th May

Tuesday 14th May 

Wednesday 22nd May 

Wednesday 5th June


